

R10-1114 - Facilities Management and CMMS Software Solutions

Project Overview

Project Details	
Reference ID	R10-1114
Project Name	Facilities Management and CMMS Software Solutions
Project Owner	Clint Pechacek
Project Type	RFP
Department	Equalis
Budget	\$0.00 - \$0.00
Project Description	Education Service Center, Region 10 ("Region 10 ESC") is seeking proposals for the procurement of Facilities Management and CMMS Software Solutions. Responses will be accepted until Thursday, March 4th at 2:00 PM. All times are Central Standard Time.
Open Date	Jan 29, 2021 7:30 AM CST
Close Date	Mar 04, 2021 2:00 PM CST

Highest Scoring Supplier	Score
zLink, Inc,	75.67 pts

Seal status

Requested Information	Unsealed on	Unsealed by
Proposal	Mar 04, 2021 2:58 PM CST	Clint Pechacek
Pricing	Mar 04, 2021 2:58 PM CST	Clint Pechacek

Submissions

Supplier	Date Submitted	Name	Email	Confirmation Code
CitiTech Systems, Inc.	Mar 04, 2021 11:53 AM CST	Sam Oubaid	svp@cititech.com	MTI2Njc2
AssetWorks LLC	Mar 04, 2021 12:33 PM CST	Michelle Rapada	michelle.rapada@assetworks.com	MTI2Njk3
eCIFM	Mar 04, 2021 1:27 PM CST	Kelly Vento	kelly@ecifm.com	MTI2NzM1
zLink, Inc,	Feb 26, 2021 6:52 AM CST	Jessica Nelson	jnelson@zlinkcorp.com	MTI1MjI2
eMaint	Mar 04, 2021 11:00 AM CST	Shannon Bowker	Shannon.Bowker@fluke.com	MTI2NjU5
The Arcanum Group, Inc	Mar 03, 2021 6:48 PM CST	David Waters	bids@theArcanumGroup.com	MTI2NTE3
llama llc	Mar 04, 2021 10:57 AM CST	Ahren Lembke-Windler	ahrenlw@llama.io	MTI2NjU3

Manufacturing Automation and Software Systems	Mar 04, 2021 1:45 PM CST	GAMAL BALADY	govbids@massgroup.com	MTI2NzYx
Smart Energy Water	Mar 04, 2021 12:32 PM CST	Mashal Dhawan	rfp@sew.ai	MTI2Njk0

Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
zLink, Inc,	75.67 pts	32 pts	23.67 pts	15 pts	5 pts
AssetWorks LLC	75.67 pts	29.67 pts	23.33 pts	15 pts	7.667 pts
eCIFM	73 pts	33 pts	19.33 pts	15.33 pts	5.333 pts
CitiTech Systems, Inc.	70 pts	32.33 pts	19 pts	13.67 pts	5 pts
llama llc	66 pts	31.33 pts	17 pts	12.67 pts	5 pts
Manufacturing Automation and Software Systems	64.33 pts	30.33 pts	17.33 pts	12.33 pts	4.333 pts

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
The Arcanum Group, Inc	64.33 pts	28 pts	17.67 pts	14.33 pts	4.333 pts
Smart Energy Water	63.67 pts	28.33 pts	18.67 pts	11.33 pts	5.333 pts
eMaint	60.33 pts	30 pts	19.33 pts	7 pts	4 pts